H52M Accelerometer
Full bridge piezo-resistive accelerometer
Features
• Water proof housing
• DC response
• 1000 g full scale
• Shock, low & high frequency
• 6K g shock survivability

Measurement configuration
Sensor LEMO connector Data acquisition Computer
Ordering information
H52M - 2K - 8 C1 - T
Model - Range - Cable length Connector - Transverse
Sensitivity
H52M - 01K=100g
05K=500g
1K=1000g
2K=2000g
- 6=6 meters
8=8 meters
9=9 meters
C*=Connector options
Blank=No Connector
- T=<1%
T2=<2%
Blank=<3%
Z=<20mv
Connector options
C1 C2 C3 C4
LEMO FGG-1B-307
Dallas Chip: DS2401
LEMO FGG-1B-307 LEMO FGG-1B-307
Dallas Chip: DS2401
LEMO FGG-1B-307 Blank
Pin1=N/C
Pin2=Dallas pin2